
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
8 

146 
28 

188 
410 
241 

78 
123 

18 
37 
31 
65 

Name 
Gabriele PROIETTI 
Alberto VITELLARO 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Lorenzo IVALDI 
Gianluca RAVERA 
Thomas O GRADY 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Lorenzo ALMADORI 
Luca SESSOLO 
Francesco CORTESI 
Antonio MARZO 
Emanuele BERALDO 

Class 

Challenge 
Challenge 
Rookies 
Challenge 

Naked 
Rookies 
Naked 
Challenge 
Naked 
Naked 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Best Tm 
1:14.421 
1:16.001 
1:16.057 
1:16.793 
1:17.150 
1:17.394 
1:17.498 
1:17.654 
1:17.959 
1:19.208 
1:20.478 
1:21.406 

In Lap 
7 
6 
9 
4 
4 
6 
7 
8 
5 
4 
6 
8 

Diff 

1.580 
1.636 
2.372 
2.729 
2.973 
3.077 
3.233 
3.538 
4.787 
6.057 
6.985 

Gap 

1.580 
0.056 
0.736 
0.357 
0.244 
0.104 
0.156 
0.305 
1.249 
1.270 
0.928 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/07/2023 09:54:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
RTK 1000/NAKED 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:36:00 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

02/07/2023 09:36 


